Material Lifting force [%]
St 37 (0.1-0.3% C) 100
Unalloyed steel 0.4-0.5% C 90
Alloyed steel F-522 80-90
AISI 430 magnetic SS 50
Cast iron 45-60
AISI 304 SS / nickel 0-10
Brass, aluminium, copper, etc. 0

• By applying a permanent magnet system, the Grab Head
does not need any electricity.
TECHNICAL DATA
Temperatures: Suitable for ambient temperatures ranging
from -20 to +40°C.
Noise: The noise pressure level of the Grab Head is less than
70 dB.
Vibrations: The vibrations that are generated by the Grab
Head are minimal.
Air pressure: Recommended (relative) excess pressure is 4
bar. The maximum is 6 bar! Except for TPGC13……: maximum
4 bar.
Magnet force: See table below. The magnetic force for the
different plate thickness is also indicated.
≥3 1 0,5
TPGC020018 R 20x35 M6 M5 0,07 10 5 5 4
TPGC030018 R 30x50 M6 M5 0,08 12 6 6 5
TPGC040024 FP 42x35 M8 M5 0,08 26 13 13 12
TPGC040028 R 42x55 M8 M5 0,10 50 25 20 16
TPGC050014 FP 50x48 M8 M5 0,21 65 32 28 22
TPGC050018 R 50x63 M8 M5 0,27 90 45 30 20
TPGC070024 FP 70x47 M10 G1/8" 0,31 130 65 55 40
TPGC070026 R 70x64 M10 G1/8" 0,38 195 98 60 40
TPGC070028 R 70x80 M10 G1/8" 0,41 205 102 45 32
TPGC080014 FP 80x55 M10 G1/8" 0,57 110 55 52 45
TPGC080018 R 80x70 M10 G1/8" 0,68 240 120 70 50
TPGC100014 FP 100x55 M10 G1/8" 0,91 245 122 115
TPGC100018 R 100x70 M10 G1/8" 1,09 450 225 125
TPGC100024 FP 96x46 M10 G1/8" 0,54 230 115 105
TPGC100028 R 96x63 M10 G1/8" 0,68 340 170 85
TPGC130014 FP 130x65 M12 G1/8" 1,60 640 320
TPGC130018 R 130x80 M12 G1/8" 2,02 1100 550
Type code
Magnet
system
type